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LOCAL DE RESIDENCIA (A DATA DOS CENSOS 2021) ¥
Portugal
Continente
Algarve
Albufeira

Albufeira e Olhos de Agua

Ferreiras

Guia

Paderne

PERIODO DE REFERENCIA DOS DADOS Y

SEXO YV

HM

8,13

8,06
11,80
19,65
22,28
16,05
14,06

12,82

2021

7,35
7,24
10,80
1715
19,59
14,17
11,67

1119

CENSOS 2021

8,92

8,89
12,82
22,21
24,95
18,00
16,67

14,63



